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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Gornyitzki322
East Bay

9.500 9.175 9.0008.725 36.400
1 2 4 6 1 

1 

Katelyn Crossman321
East Bay

9.250 9.300 8.9758.825 36.350
4 1 2T 7T 2 

2 

Autumn Kasl-Godley313
Diablo

9.475 9.125 8.8758.250 35.725
2 3 13 11 3 

3 

Kate McDonagh325
East Bay

9.275 8.700 9.0758.500 35.550
3 5T 7 5 4 

4 

Kaelyn Aquino334
North Bay

8.700 8.875 9.1758.700 35.450
14 4 5 2T 5 

5 

Sydney Michaelsen303
CYC

9.025 8.550 8.9508.825 35.350
6 8 2T 9 6 

6 

Katarina Muellerleile304
CYC

9.000 8.700 9.1758.350 35.225
7T 5T 10T 2T 7 

7 

Natalie Lyons324
East Bay

9.225 8.450 8.9758.475 35.125
5 9 8 7T 8 

8 

Brianna Meredith302
CYC

8.875 8.650 9.2008.100 34.825
11 7 14 1 9 

9 

Samantha Stifle305
CYC

8.750 7.925 8.9009.025 34.600
13 11 1 10 10 

10 

Kayla Bui301
CYC

8.925 7.800 9.1508.525 34.400
9 13T 6 4 11 

11 

Barbara Ibrahim323
East Bay

8.900 7.800 8.6008.300 33.600
10 13T 12 14T 12 

12 

Cristell James342
Vacaville

8.250 8.000 8.8258.350 33.425
16 10 10T 12 13 

13 

Ava Schulz314
Diablo

8.775 7.850 8.6507.875 33.150
12 12 15 13 14 

14 

Cierra Tan335
North Bay

9.000 7.000 8.6008.425 33.025
7T 15 9 14T 15 

15 

Natalie Thompson343
Vacaville

8.300 6.550 7.3257.125 29.300
15 16 16 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.6 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


